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Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 3289 General Bill, By Altman
Summary: Tort Claim Act

A BILL TO AMEND SECTIONS 15-78-80 AND 15-78-120, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA,
1976, BOTH RELATING TO THE SOUTH CAROLINA TORT CLAIMS ACT, SO AS TO DELETE THE REQUIREMENT THAT
A CLAIM BE VERIFIED.

01/14/03
01/14/03
02/26/03
02/27/03
02/27/03
02/28/03
03/04/03
03/04/03
05/12/04

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-113

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-114

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-5

Read second time HJ-11

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-11
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1

Introduced and read first time SJ-12

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-12

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-15
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