May 06, 2024, 03:53:15 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 3289 General Bill, By Altman

Summary: Tort Claim Act

A BILL TO AMEND SECTIONS 15-78-80 AND 15-78-120, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BOTH RELATING TO THE SOUTH CAROLINA TORT CLAIMS ACT, SO AS TO DELETE THE REQUIREMENT THAT A CLAIM BE VERIFIED.

01/14/03	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-113
01/14/03	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-114
02/26/03	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-5
02/27/03	House	Read second time HJ-11
02/27/03	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-11
02/28/03	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1
03/04/03	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-12
03/04/03	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-12
05/12/04	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-15